
September 10, 2021

Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Overall Finish List
Women

Randy Smith 5000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Taylor Hestekin U-Mary 14:32.31   1 JR
Lacey Feist U-Mary 14:43.32   2 SR
Alyssa Becker U-Mary 14:43.53   3 FR
Payton Lane MSU-Moorhead 14:46.74   4 FR
Taryn Ceglowski U-Mary 14:47.95   5 JR
Starlynn Costa U-Mary 14:49.46   6 JR
Ellen Moore U-Mary 15:00.17   7 FR
Andrijana Fundak U-Mary 15:01.08   8 FR
Megan Pickering Northern State 15:05.29   9 FR
Natalee Sample U-Mary 15:05.5(> 7)  10 FR
Jordyn Sterud Northern State 15:05.710  11 JR
Caitlin Cornell Minot State 15:11.811  12 FR
Abigail Jones U-Mary 15:15.4(> 7)  13 JR
Ryne Prigge Bemidji State 15:17.612  14 JR
Kristine Kalthoff U-Mary 15:24.7(> 7)  15 FR
Paulette Dominguez Minot State 15:26.113  16 FR
Mary Goodwin Bemidji State 15:28.714  17 FR
Jennifer Clark Northern State 15:31.815  18 JR
Kenzie Hamann Northern State 15:34.016  19 FR
Grace Timm Dickinson St. 15:34.817  20 FR
Zoey Mills Bemidji State 15:36.018  21 FR
Hope Pringle MSU-Moorhead 15:36.719  22 FR
Drew Frolek Concordia-Moorhead 15:39.520  23 FR
Megan Mooberry Northern State 15:41.321  24 JR
Eden Smith Concordia-Moorhead 15:43.522  25 FR
Mary Franssen Northern State 15:44.123  26 SO
Isabel Fredrickson Concordia-Moorhead 15:46.024  27 SR
Jenna Helms Northern State 15:46.725  28 FR
Victoria Kolbinger Northern State 15:50.7(> 7)  29 SO
McKenzie Maki MSU-Moorhead 15:51.726  30 JR
Lauren Reeves Minot State 15:53.027  31 JR
Ava Marburger MSU-Moorhead 15:56.928  32 FR
Kiran Green U-Mary 15:57.9(> 7)  33 SO
Grace Dorsher MSU-Moorhead 15:58.429  34 FR
Alexius Miller Dickinson St. 16:01.530  35 SO
Amelia Landsverk Concordia-Moorhead 16:02.231  36 JR
Teresa Blote U-Mary 16:02.5(> 7)  37 SO
Aislin Anderson MSU-Moorhead 16:06.732  38 FR
Alicia Murillo Minot State 16:12.333  39 SO
Marisa Shiland U-Mary 16:15.9(> 7)  40 FR
Kelly Lorenz Concordia-Moorhead 16:18.234  41 JR
Jasmine Barnes Valley City State 16:23.335  42 FR
Avery Murray Northern State 16:27.7(> 7)  43 FR
Piper Perez Dickinson St. 16:31.136  44 SO
Emily Rugloski Concordia-Moorhead 16:35.037  45 SR
Abby Syverson Bemidji State 16:38.438  46 FR
Taleigh Adrian U-Mary 16:40.0(> 7)  47 SO
Kaitlyn Rooney Concordia-Moorhead 16:40.039  48 SR
Sarah Griffis Dickinson St. 16:45.140  49 SO
Zoey Stroop Dickinson St. 16:52.541  50 FR
Anna Grabowski Minnesota-Crooksto 16:57.342  51 FR
Maryse Mbenoun Bemidji State 16:58.943  52 JR
Liz Folk U-Mary 17:02.0(> 7)  53 FR
Carol Miller Bemidji State 17:02.144  54 FR
Zoe Douglas MSU-Moorhead 17:04.045  55 FR
Haylie Oberlander Dickinson St. 17:09.646  56 SO

Women

Randy Smith 5000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Emily Hansen Minot State 17:13.347  57 FR
Paige Erbstoesser Jamestown 17:19.8(< 5)  58 FR
Gabby Baumgardner Concordia-Moorhead 17:26.8(> 7)  59 FR
Caleigh Anderson MSU-Moorhead 17:30.2(> 7)  60 JR
McKenzie O'Connell MSU-Moorhead 17:32.0(> 7)  61 FR
Airial Johnson Concordia-Moorhead 17:32.4(> 7)  62 FR
Grace Ivesdal Concordia-Moorhead 17:35.3(> 7)  63 JR
Ali Cunningham Dickinson St. 17:38.348  64 FR
Kristen Glover MSU-Moorhead 17:45.8(> 7)  65 FR
Monica Okopal Minot State 17:57.249  66 FR
Sidra Sadowsky Minot State 18:07.950  67 FR
Kira Goldade Northern State 18:15.9(> 7)  68 FR
Elise Cummins Jamestown 18:18.0(< 5)  69 FR
Natalie Fultz Bemidji State 18:19.951  70 FR
Silje Kindseth Jamestown 18:42.4(< 5)  71 FR
Kyley Lauf Valley City State 19:02.252  72 FR
Alex Christen Minnesota-Crooksto 19:15.253  73 FR
Madison Elijah Minnesota-Crooksto 19:29.254  74 FR
Emily Hatlewick Valley City State 19:32.655  75 FR
Jennifer Tallackson Jamestown 19:47.3(< 5)  76 FR
Katie Orth Minnesota-Crooksto 19:47.456  77 SR
Nicole Schilling Minnesota-Crooksto 19:49.257  78 SR
Rena Sakai Minnesota-Crooksto 20:03.558  79 JR
Kelsie Hanson Minnesota-Crooksto 20:03.859  80 SR
Daysha Serdahl Nueta Hidatsa 20:04.9(< 5)  81 FR
Alyssa Stillman Minnesota-Crooksto 20:06.5(> 7)  82 JR
Hope Ishizaka Valley City State 20:43.760  83 FR
Ashanti Guertin Valley City State 20:46.061  84 FR
Amanda Deville Nueta Hidatsa 20:53.8(< 5)  85 FR
Jessee Vigen Nueta Hidatsa 21:01.6(< 5)  86 FR
Francesca Ross Nueta Hidatsa 25:09.5(< 5)  87 FR
Katie Hoehne Minnesota-Crooksto 25:43.6(> 7)  88 SR
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September 10, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Women

Randy Smith 5000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

U-Mary Finish Position -     1

17
14:43.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Taylor Hestekin 1 14:32.3   1 J     1 14:32.3
Lacey Feist 2 14:43.3   2 S     3 29:15.6
Alyssa Becker 3 14:43.5   3 F     6 43:59.1
Taryn Ceglowski 5 14:47.9   4 J    11 58:46.9
Starlynn Costa 6 14:49.4   5 J    17 1:13:36.3
Ellen Moore (7) 15:00.1   6 F (24) 1:28:36.4
Andrijana Fundak (8) 15:01.0   7 F (32) 1:43:37.3
Natalee Sample More 15:05.5   8 F 1:58:42.8
Abigail Jones More 15:15.4   9 J 2:13:58.2
Kristine Kalthoff More 15:24.7  10 F 2:29:22.9
Kiran Green More 15:57.9  11 S 2:45:20.7
Teresa Blote More 16:02.5  12 S 3:01:23.2
Marisa Shiland More 16:15.9  13 F 3:17:39.1
Taleigh Adrian More 16:40.0  14 S 3:34:19.0
Liz Folk More 17:02.0  15 F 3:51:21.0

Northern State Finish Position -     2

71
15:23.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Megan Pickering 9 15:05.2   1 F     9 15:05.2
Jordyn Sterud 10 15:05.7   2 J    19 30:10.9
Jennifer Clark 15 15:31.8   3 J    34 45:42.6
Kenzie Hamann 16 15:34.0   4 F    50 1:01:16.6
Megan Mooberry 21 15:41.3   5 J    71 1:16:57.8
Mary Franssen (23) 15:44.1   6 S (94) 1:32:41.9
Jenna Helms (25) 15:46.7   7 F (119) 1:48:28.5
Victoria Kolbinger More 15:50.7   8 S 2:04:19.2
Avery Murray More 16:27.7   9 F 2:20:46.8
Kira Goldade More 18:15.9  10 F 2:39:02.6

MSU-Moorhead Finish Position -     3

106
15:38.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Payton Lane 4 14:46.7   1 F     4 14:46.7
Hope Pringle 19 15:36.7   2 F    23 30:23.3
McKenzie Maki 26 15:51.7   3 J    49 46:15.0
Ava Marburger 28 15:56.9   4 F    77 1:02:11.9
Grace Dorsher 29 15:58.4   5 F   106 1:18:10.3
Aislin Anderson (32) 16:06.7   6 F (138) 1:34:16.9
Zoe Douglas (45) 17:04.0   7 F (183) 1:51:20.9
Caleigh Anderson More 17:30.2   8 J 2:08:51.0
McKenzie O'Connell More 17:32.0   9 F 2:26:23.0
Kristen Glover More 17:45.8  10 F 2:44:08.8

Bemidji State Finish Position -     4

125
16:00.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ryne Prigge 12 15:17.6   1 J    12 15:17.6
Mary Goodwin 14 15:28.7   2 F    26 30:46.3
Zoey Mills 18 15:36.0   3 F    44 46:22.3
Abby Syverson 38 16:38.4   4 F    82 1:03:00.7
Maryse Mbenoun 43 16:58.9   5 J   125 1:19:59.6
Carol Miller (44) 17:02.1   6 F (169) 1:37:01.6
Natalie Fultz (51) 18:19.9   7 F (220) 1:55:21.5

Women

Randy Smith 5000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Concordia-Moorhead Finish Position -     5

131
15:53.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Drew Frolek 20 15:39.5   1 F    20 15:39.5
Eden Smith 22 15:43.5   2 F    42 31:23.0
Isabel Fredrickson 24 15:46.0   3 S    66 47:09.0
Amelia Landsverk 31 16:02.2   4 J    97 1:03:11.1
Kelly Lorenz 34 16:18.2   5 J   131 1:19:29.3
Emily Rugloski (37) 16:35.0   6 S (168) 1:36:04.2
Kaitlyn Rooney (39) 16:40.0   7 S (207) 1:52:44.2
Gabby Baumgardner More 17:26.8   8 F 2:10:11.0
Airial Johnson More 17:32.4   9 F 2:27:43.4
Grace Ivesdal More 17:35.3  10 J 2:45:18.7

Minot State Finish Position -     6

131
15:59.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Caitlin Cornell 11 15:11.8   1 F    11 15:11.8
Paulette Dominguez 13 15:26.1   2 F    24 30:37.9
Lauren Reeves 27 15:53.0   3 J    51 46:30.8
Alicia Murillo 33 16:12.3   4 S    84 1:02:43.1
Emily Hansen 47 17:13.3   5 F   131 1:19:56.4
Monica Okopal (49) 17:57.2   6 F (180) 1:37:53.5
Sidra Sadowsky (50) 18:07.9   7 F (230) 1:56:01.4

Dickinson St. Finish Position -     7

164
16:21.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Grace Timm 17 15:34.8   1 F    17 15:34.8
Alexius Miller 30 16:01.5   2 S    47 31:36.3
Piper Perez 36 16:31.1   3 S    83 48:07.4
Sarah Griffis 40 16:45.1   4 S   123 1:04:52.4
Zoey Stroop 41 16:52.5   5 F   164 1:21:44.8
Haylie Oberlander (46) 17:09.6   6 S (210) 1:38:54.4
Ali Cunningham (48) 17:38.3   7 F (258) 1:56:32.7

Minnesota-Crookston Finish Position -     8

262
19:03.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Anna Grabowski 42 16:57.3   1 F    42 16:57.3
Alex Christen 53 19:15.2   2 F    95 36:12.4
Madison Elijah 54 19:29.2   3 F   149 55:41.6
Katie Orth 56 19:47.4   4 S   205 1:15:29.0
Nicole Schilling 57 19:49.2   5 S   262 1:35:18.2
Rena Sakai (58) 20:03.5   6 J (320) 1:55:21.6
Kelsie Hanson (59) 20:03.8   7 S (379) 2:15:25.4
Alyssa Stillman More 20:06.5   8 J 2:35:31.9
Katie Hoehne More 25:43.6   9 S 3:01:15.4

Valley City State Finish Position -     9

263
19:17.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jasmine Barnes 35 16:23.3   1 F    35 16:23.3
Kyley Lauf 52 19:02.2   2 F    87 35:25.4
Emily Hatlewick 55 19:32.6   3 F   142 54:58.0
Hope Ishizaka 60 20:43.7   4 F   202 1:15:41.6
Ashanti Guertin 61 20:46.0   5 F   263 1:36:27.6
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September 10, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Women

Randy Smith 5000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Jamestown Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Paige Erbstoesser Less 17:19.8   1 F 17:19.8
Elise Cummins Less 18:18.0   2 F 35:37.8
Silje Kindseth Less 18:42.4   3 F 54:20.1
Jennifer Tallackson Less 19:47.3   4 F 1:14:07.3

Nueta Hidatsa Sahnish Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Daysha Serdahl Less 20:04.9   1 F 20:04.9
Amanda Deville Less 20:53.8   2 F 40:58.7
Jessee Vigen Less 21:01.6   3 F 1:02:00.2
Francesca Ross Less 25:09.5   4 F 1:27:09.7
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